RT125Q

RYHOVAC

VYSKA

DELKA

SiRKA

HMOTNOST, max.

MOTOR
Vykon
Obsah
Palivo
Nadrz

PRACOVNI INFO
Rychlost vpred, max.
Rychlost vzad, max.
Hloubka vykopu, max.
Sitka vykopu, max.

Svétla vyska

3,10 m

4,20 m

2,30 m

12338 kg

Deutz® TCD3.6L4
121 HP /90 KW
3,6L

Diesel

144 L

11,6 km/h
7,5 km/h
2,36 m
610 mm
394 mm




